
PROPOSED PUMPING STATION

SERVING PHASE 23. 400 PLOTS

DISCHARGING AT 18.52 L/S TO

PUMPING STATION.

PROPOSED FOUL GRAVITY SEWER

SERVING 115 PLOTS FROM PHASE

21 AT FLOW OF 5.3 L/S

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER

SERVING 118 DWELLINGS FROM

PHASE 10 AT FLOW OF 5.4 L/S.

EXISTING FOUL SEWER SERVING

PHASE 20 AT FLOW OF 0.158 L/S.

MEDICAL CENTRE - 670 m

2

 - 0.066 L/S.

RETAIL SPACE - 929 m

2

 - 0.092 L/S.

SUBJECT TO CAPACITY AND

CONDITIONS

PROPOSED FOUL GRAVITY SEWER

SERVING 60 EXTRA CARE DWELLINGS

FROM PHASE 19 AT 2.78 L/S

OF 1

OF 2

OF 3

OF 4

OF 5

CL122.70

CL118.71

IL117.835

CL118.94

IL116.32

CL117.35

IL115.78

CL120.00

IL117.20

CL119.45

CL118.78

CL118.25

CL118.80

CL120.85

CL124.50

CL121.90

CL124.90

CL125.36

IL123.925

CL123.00

CL124.35

CL120.50

CL122.26

CL122.40

CL120.40

CL117.90

PROPOSED RISING SERVING PHASE 23

PROPOSED FOUL GRAVITY SEWER

SERVING 163 PLOTS FROM PHASE

21 AT FLOW  OF 7.5 L/S

PROPOSED FOUL GRAVITY SEWER

SERVING 70 DWELLINGS FROM

PHASE 11 AT FLOW  OF 2.78 L/S

PROPOSED FOUL GRAVITY SEWER

SERVING 5 DWELLINGS FROM

PHASE 13 AT FLOW  OF 0.23 L/S

EXISTING FOUL GRAVITY SEWER TO BE UPGRADED

TO SERVE PHASES 11, 12, 21 AND 23. SUBJECT TO

CAPACITY AND CONDITIONS. ACCUMULATIVE PEAK

FLOW OF 34.56 L/S.

EXISTING PUMPING STATION TO BE UPGRADED TO

SERVE PHASES 11, 12, 21 AND 23. SUBJECT TO

CAPACITY AND CONDITIONS.

EXISTING FOUL SEWER TO BE

RETAINED. SUBJECT TO CAPACITY

AND CONDITIONS.

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER OBTAINED FROM

WOODS HARDWICK DRAWING REFERENCE

'HEYF/5/149A' TO BE DIVERTED.

PROPOSED FOUL GRAVITY SEWER SERVING

VILLAGE CENTRE OBTAINED FROM WOODS

HARDWICK DRAWING REFERENCE 'HEYF/5/149A'

TO BE DIVERTED.  FLOW TO BE DETERMINED.

SUBJECT TO CAPACITY AND CONDITIONS

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER SERVING

178 DWELLINGS FROM PHASE 16 AT

FLOW OF 8.5 L/S AND CHANGING

FACILITIES AT FLOW OF 0.116 L/S.

PROPOSED PUMPING STATION SERVING PHASE

10, PHASE 16 AND CHANGING FACILITIES.

ACCUMULATIVE PEAK FLOW OF 14.016 L/S.

PROPOSED PUMPING STATION OBTAINED

FROM WOODS HARDWICK DRAWING

REFERENCE 'HEYF/5/149A'

PROPOSED RISING MAIN SERVING TO

DISCHARGE TO PROPOSED PUMPING STATION.

PROPOSED RISING MAIN OBTAINED FROM WOODS

HARDWICK DRAWING REFERENCE 'HEYF/5/149A'
PROPOSED FOUL SEWER OBTAINED FROM

WOODS HARDWICK DRAWING REFERENCE

'HEYF/5/149A' TO BE RETAINED.

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER

SERVING 62 DWELLINGS FROM

PHASE 17 AT FLOW OF 2.9 L/S.

EXISTING TREATMEN  PLANT.

Proposed Foul Water Sewer

Existing Foul Water Sewer (Subject

to condition and capacity)

Existing Foul Water Sewer

to be diverted

Proposed Rising Main

Existing Rising Main

Proposed Pumping Station

FOUL WATER SEWER LEGEND

23

Proposed Phase number

Existing Pumping Station

Proposed Cover level and Invert level

obtained from Woods Hardwick drawing

Cover level based on survey informationCL117.90

CL118.71

IL117.835

Proposed Attenuation Basin

OS NORTH
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DORCHESTER LIVING

HEYFORD PARK

FOUL WATER DRAINAGE STRATEGY
PLAN

1.- Confirmation of capacity at existing foul treatment plant required for parcels  11 to 23.
2.- Condition and route of existing sewers to be confirmed.
3.- Residential flows based on 4000l/s/dwelling as specified   in SFA 7th Edition.
4.- Medical centre, retail space and changing facilities flows based on Plumbing Engineering Services Design Guide.
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